
DESK BASED TEAM
         Richard Higham
Fleet Account Manager
07851 254635
Richard.Higham@seatcars.co.uk

         Sam Burnham
Network Support Manager
0800 2851 706
Sam.Burnham@seatcars.co.uk

CONTRACT HIRE & LEASING
         Lindsay Ephgrave
National Contract Hire and Leasing Manager
07920 501702
Lindsay.Ephgrave@seatcars.co.uk

CENTRAL FLEET TEAM
         Claire English
Head of Sales
07850 782437
Claire.English@seatcars.co.uk

         Anthony Griffiths
Fleet Business Development Manager
07900 988681
Anthony.Griffiths@seatcars.co.uk
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FLEET SUPPORT TEAM

Our UK-wide Fleet Team is here to support your requirements. Below, you’ll find contact details,  
with the map showing the corresponding areas covered by our Area Fleet Managers.

Explore CUPRA fleet Explore SEAT fleet

THE CUPRA AND SEAT NATIONAL FLEET TEAM
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Customer Care Team
0808 5222 222 (Option 4)
SEATFleetinbox@seatcars.co.uk

Fleet Business Centre
0800 9757 844
Support@gfbccupra.co.uk

CUPRA Experience Demonstrator Team
0800 2940 581
Demo@gfbcseat.co.uk

         Jeremy Young
Area Fleet Manager
07508 824337   |   Jeremy.Young@seatcars.co.uk

CENTRAL
BR, BN, CT, CR, DA, E, EC, GU, HP, JE, KT, ME, PO, RG, RH, SE, SL, 
SM, SW, TN, TW, W, WC

         Steve Hopkins
Area Fleet Manager
07818 058604   |   Steve.Hopkins@seatcars.co.uk

EAST
AL, CB, CM, CO, CR, CV, DN, EN, HA, IG, IP, LE, LN, LU, MK, N,  
NG, NN, NR, NW, PE, RM, S, SG, SS, UB, WD

         Mark Penny
Area Fleet Manager
07939 565681   |   Mark.Penny@seatcars.co.uk

WEST
B, BA, BH, BS, CF, CH, CW, DE, DT, DY, EX, GL, GY, HR, LD, LL, NP, 
OX, PL, SA, SK, SN, SO, SP, ST, SY, TA, TF, TQ, TR, WA, WR, WS, WV

         Dan Gibson
Area Fleet Manager
07990 733297   |   Dan.Gibson@seatcars.co.uk

SCOTLAND, NORTHERN IRELAND & NORTH
AB, BB, BD, BL, BT, CA, DD, DG, DH, DL, EH, FK, FY, G, HD, HG, 
HS, HU, HX, IM, IV, KA, KW, KY, L, LA, LS, M, ML, NE, OL,PA, PH, 
PR, SR, TD, TS, WF, WN, YO, ZE

FIELD TEAM
         Martin Gray
National Fleet Manager
07802 923161   |   Martin.Gray@seatcars.co.uk

https://www.cupraofficial.co.uk/fleet/cupra-fleet/overview
https://www.seat.co.uk/fleet-cars/business/seat-for-business

